INIWdINDOI O9NIATIHS / 39VIOLS

2013/14

Longspan Shelving

Longspan shelving is perfectly
designed to meet all types of
requirements for storing medium
weight items of different sizes. It is
very quick and easy to assemble.

A wide range of frames, beams and
components make this longspan
shelving system highly versatile,
suitable for storing most types of
products from small components to
heavy cartons.

Frames are a fully bolted
construction consisting of epoxy
powder coated blue uprights with
galvanised bracings and beams are
epoxy powder coated orange as
standard, however, other colours
are available.

All chipboard shelves are 25mm
thick, quality P2 grade to increase
the weight loading capabilities.

Longspan Kits

Starter Bay (2 x 2000mm high End Frames, 6 x Z74 Beams, 3 x Chipboard Decks, 12 x Locking Pins & 4 x Floor Fixings)

Frame Depth

400mm 500mm

600mm

800mm

900mm

1000mm

1200mm

Beam
Length

Order
Ref

Price
(Each)

Order
Ref

Price
(Each)

Order
Ref

Price
(Each)

Order
Ref

Price
(Each)

Order
Ref

Price
(Each)

Order
Ref

Price
(Each)

Order
Ref

Price
(Each)

950mm

3230018

£163.97

3230098

£173.01

3230178

£174.59

3230258

£202.78

3230338

£204.60

3230418

£206.44

3230498

£210.28

1150mm

3230028

£177.47

3230108

£188.01

3230188

£189.59

3230268

£223.03

3230348

£224.85

3230428

£226.69

3230508

£230.53

1350mm

323003S

£192.53

3230118

£206.07

323019S

£207.65

323027S

£248.59

323035S

£250.41

323043S

£252.25

3230518

£256.09

1500mm

323004S

£200.45

3230128

£213.99

3230208

£215.57

323028S

£256.51

3230368

£258.33

323044S

£260.17

3230528

£264.01

1850mm

3230058

£233.87

3230138

£254.91

3230218

£256.49

323029S

£319.93

323037S

£321.75

3230458

£323.59

323053S

£327.43

2250mm

3230068

£254.87

3230148

£275.91

3230228

£277.49

3230308

£340.93

3230388

£342.75

3230468

£344.59

3230548

£348.43

2400mm

3230078

£262.85

3230158

£283.89

3230238

£285.47

3230318

£348.91

3230398

£350.73

323047S

£352.57

3230558

£356.41

2700mm

323008S

£289.07

323016S

£314.61

3230248

£316.19

3230328

£394.63

323040S

£396.45

323048S

£398.29

323056S

£402.13

Extension Bay (1

x 2000mm high End Frame, 6 x Z74 Beams, 3 x Chipboard Decks, 12 x Locking Pins & 2 x Floor Fixings)

Frame Depth

400mm

500mm

600mm

800mm

900mm

1000mm

1200mm

Beam
Length

Order
Ref

Price
(Each)

Order
Ref

Price
(Each)

Order
Ref

Price
(Each)

Order
Ref

Price
(Each)

Order
Ref

Price
(Each)

Order
Ref

Price
(Each)

Order
Ref

Price
(Each)

950mm

323001A

£124.67

323009A

£132.94

323017A

£133.73

323025A

£160.20

323033A

£161.11

323041A

£162.03

323049A

£163.95

1150mm

323002A

£138.17

323010A

£147.94

323018A

£148.73

323026A

£180.45

323034A

£181.36

323042A

£182.28

323050A

£184.20

1350mm

323003A

£153.23

323011A

£166.00

323019A

£166.79

323027A

£206.01

323035A

£206.92

323043A

£207.84

323051A

£209.76

1500mm

323004A

£161.15

323012A

£173.92

323020A

£174.71

323028A

£213.93

323036A

£214.84

323044A

£215.76

323052A

£217.68

1850mm

323005A

£194.57

323013A

£214.84

323021A

£215.63

323029A

£277.35

323037A

£278.26

323045A

£279.18

323053A

£281.10

2250mm

323006A

£215.57

323014A

£235.84

323022A

£236.63

323030A

£298.35

323038A

£299.26

323046A

£300.18

323054A

£302.10

2400mm

323007A

£223.55

323015A

£243.82

323023A

£244.61

323031A

£306.33

323039A

£307.24

323047A

£308.16

323055A

£310.08

2700mm

323008A

£249.77

323016A

£274.54

323024A

£275.33

323032A

£352.05

323040A

£352.96

323048A

£353.88

323056A

£355.80

58




Longspan Shelving

Additional Shelf Levels (2 x Z74 Beams, 1 x Chipboard Deck & 4 x Locking Pins)
Frame Depth

400mm Deep 500mm Deep 600mm Deep 800mm Deep 900mm Deep 1000mm Deep 1200mm Deep

Beam Order Ref| Price |Order Ref| Price | Order Ref| Price | Order Ref | Price |Order Ref| Price | Order Ref| Price |Order Ref| Price
Length (Each) (Each) (Each) (Each) (Each) (Each) (Each)

950mm | 3249540S | £28.46 | 32495505 | £30.96 | 3249560S | £30.96 | 3249580S | £39.21 |3249590S| £39.21 |3249510S | £39.21 |3249512S| £39.21
1150mm | 3241140S | £32.96 (3241150S | £35.96 | 3241160S | £35.96 | 3241180S | £45.96 |3241190S| £45.96 | 3241110S | £45.96 |3241112S| £45.96
1350mm | 3241340S | £37.98 [3241350S | £41.98 | 3241360S | £41.98 | 3241380S | £54.48 |3241390S| £54.48 | 3241310S | £54.48 |3241312S| £54.48
1500mm |3241540S | £40.62 |3241550S | £44.62 | 32415608 | £44.62 | 3241580S | £57.12 |3241590S| £57.12 | 3241510S | £57.12 |3241512S| £57.12
1850mm | 3241840S | £51.76 |3241850S | £58.26 | 3241860S | £58.26 | 3241880S | £78.26 |3241890S| £78.26 | 3241810S | £78.26 |3241812S| £78.26
2250mm | 3242240S | £58.76 |3242250S | £65.26 | 3242260S | £65.26 | 3242280S | £85.26 |3242290S| £85.26 | 3242210S | £85.26 |3242212S| £85.26
2400mm | 32424408 | £61.42 |3242450S | £67.92 | 3242460S | £67.92 | 3242480S | £87.92 (3242490S| £87.92 | 3242410S | £87.92 |3242412S| £87.92
2700mm | 3242740S | £70.16 |3242750S | £78.16 | 3242760S | £78.16 | 3242780S | £103.16 |3242790S | £103.16 | 3242710S | £103.16 |3242712S| £103.16

Longspan Shelving - Euro Container Kits

STORAGE / SHELVING EQUIPMENT

323021S/EC4 ¥ 323021S/EC6

Longspan bays kitted with two sizes of Euro Container to give a flexible solution for storage of small to medium sized
goods or bulk items which require segregation or for ease of storage and forward transport.

Containers are stackable.

Please refer to page 37 for bin sizes/capacities.

Description H XB\,;};?;Z(;m) Order Ref Price (Each)
Starter Bay c/w 48 no. E4322-11 Euro Containers 2000 x 1850 x 600 323021S/EC4 £845.45
Extension Bay c/w 48 no. E4322-11 Euro Containers 2000 x 1850 x 600 323021E/EC4 £804.59
Starter Bay c/w 24 no. E6420-11 Euro Containers 2000 x 1850 x 600 323021S/EC6 £640.49
Extension Bay c/w 24 no. E6420-11 Euro Containers 2000 x 1850 x 600 323021E/EC6 £599.63

2013/14

59



Longspan Shelving - Components

Frames

400mm Deep 500mm Deep 600mm Deep 800mm Deep 900mm Deep 1000mm Deep 1200mm Deep

Frame - . - . - . -
Height Order Price Order Price Order Price Order Price Order Price Order Price Order Price

Ref | (Each) Ref | (Each) Ref | (Each) Ref | (Each) Ref | (Each) Ref | (Each) Ref | (Each)
2000mm 3242040| £38.10 |3242050| £38.87 |3242060| £39.66 |3242080| £41.38 |3242090| £42.29 |3242010| £43.21 |3242012| £45.13
2500mm 3242540 | £46.56 |3242550| £47.59 |3242560| £48.66 |3242580| £50.92 |3242590| £52.10 |3242510| £53.29 |3242512| £55.75
3000mm [3243040| £55.94 |3243050| £57.07 |3243060| £58.28 |3243080| £60.85 |3243090| £62.21 |3243010| £63.60 [3243012| £66.47
3500mm (3243540 | £62.54 |3243550| £63.69 |3243560| £64.89 |3243580| £67.46 |3243590| £68.81 |3243510| £70.22 |3243512| £73.09
4000mm |3244040| £71.95 |3244050| £73.30 [3244060| £74.53 |3244080| £77.42 |3244090| £78.97 (3244010| £80.55 |3244012| £83.85

Chipboard Shelves (25mm Thick)

400mm Deep 500mm Deep 600mm Deep 800mm Deep 900mm Deep 1000mm Deep 1200mm Deep

Beam R - E . - . .
Length Order Price Order Price Order Price Order Price Order Price Order Price Order Price

Ref | (Each) Ref | (Each) Ref | (Each) Ref | (Each) Ref | (Each) Ref | (Each) Ref | (Each)

950mm [3249540| £8.38 [3249550| £10.88 |3249560| £10.88 [3249580| £19.13 |3249590| £19.13 |3249510| £19.13 |3249512| £19.13
1150mm|3241140| £9.38 |3241150| £12.38 |3241160| £12.38 |3241180| £22.38 [3241190| £22.38 [3241110| £22.38 |3241112| £22.38
1350mm|3241340| £10.88 |3241350| £14.88 |3241360| £14.88 |3241380| £27.38 [3241390| £27.38 [3241310| £27.38 |3241312| £27.38
1500mm (3241540| £10.88 [3241550| £14.88 |3241560| £14.88 |3241580| £27.38 |3241590| £27.38 |3241510| £27.38 |3241512| £27.38
1850mm 3241840| £15.88 |3241850| £22.38 |3241860| £22.38 |3241880| £42.38 |3241890| £42.38 |3241810| £42.38 |3241812| £42.38
2250mm (3242240| £15.88 |3242250| £22.38 |3242260| £22.38 |3242280| £42.38 |3242290| £42.38 |3242210| £42.38 |3242212| £42.38
2400mm (3242440| £15.88 |3242450| £22.38 |3242460| £22.38 |3242480| £42.38 |3242490| £42.38 |3242410| £42.38 |3242412| £42.38
2700mm (3242740| £19.38 |3242750| £27.38 |3242760| £27.38 |3242780| £52.38 |3242790| £52.38 |3242710| £52.38 |3242712| £52.38

INIWdINDOI O9NIATIHS / 39VIOLS

Z74 Beams Sundries
Length Order Ref Price (Each) Product Details Order Ref Price (Each)
950mm 3240900 £9.54 Beam Locking Pins 3240010 £0.25
1150mm 3241100 £11.29 Levelling Plates 3240011 £0.43
1350mm 3241300 £13.05 12 x 80mm Floor Fixings 3240020 £0.60
1500mm 3241500 £14.37 Splice Plates 3240021 £3.07
1850mm 3241800 £17.44
2250mm 3242200 £20.94
2400mm 3242400 £22.27
2700mm 3242700 £24.89

Longspan Shelving - Loading Data

Frame Loading Capacities Load capacities per pair of beams
: (Kg UDL)
Distance

Between Beam | Max. Load (Kg) Length Z74 Beam
Lo 950mm 1505
Up to 500mm 7500 1150mm 1275
500 - 1000mm 6000 1350mm 1050
1000 - 1500mm 4000 1500mm 975
1500 - 2000mm 2250 1850mm 790
2250mm 660
2400mm 505
2700mm 430

2013/14

60



