Longspan Shelving _

Longspan shelving is perfectly designed to meet all types of requirements for storing medium weight items of different sizes. It is very quick and easy to assemble.

A wide range of frames, beams and components make this longspan shelving system highly versatile, suitable for storing most types of products from small components to heavy cartons.

Frames are a fully bolted construction consisting of epoxy powder coated blue uprights with galvanised bracings and beams are epoxy powder coated orange as standard, however, other colours are available.

All chipboard shelves are 25mm thick, quality P2 grade to increase the weight loading capabilities.



Longspan Kits _____

Starter Bay (2 x 2000mm high End Fran	nae 6 v 771 Raame 3 v Chinha	aard Docke 10 v Locking Dine & 4 v	Floor Fivinge)

		Frame Depth												
	400	mm	500	mm	600	mm	nm 800mm		900mm		1000mm		1200mm	
Beam Length	Order Ref	Price (Each)												
950mm	323001S	£163.97	323009S	£173.01	323017S	£174.59	323025S	£202.78	323033S	£204.60	323041S	£206.44	3230498	£210.28
1150mm	323002S	£177.47	323010S	£188.01	323018S	£189.59	323026S	£223.03	323034S	£224.85	323042S	£226.69	323050S	£230.53
1350mm	323003S	£192.53	323011S	£206.07	323019S	£207.65	323027S	£248.59	323035S	£250.41	323043S	£252.25	323051S	£256.09
1500mm	323004S	£200.45	323012S	£213.99	323020S	£215.57	323028S	£256.51	323036S	£258.33	323044S	£260.17	323052S	£264.01
1850mm	323005S	£233.87	323013S	£254.91	323021S	£256.49	323029S	£319.93	323037S	£321.75	323045S	£323.59	323053S	£327.43
2250mm	323006S	£254.87	323014S	£275.91	323022S	£277.49	323030S	£340.93	323038S	£342.75	323046S	£344.59	323054S	£348.43
2400mm	323007S	£262.85	323015S	£283.89	323023S	£285.47	323031S	£348.91	323039S	£350.73	323047S	£352.57	323055S	£356.41
2700mm	323008S	£289.07	323016S	£314.61	323024S	£316.19	323032S	£394.63	323040S	£396.45	323048S	£398.29	323056S	£402.13

$Extension \ Bay \ (1\ x\ 2000mm\ high\ End\ Frame,\ 6\ x\ Z74\ Beams,\ 3\ x\ Chipboard\ Decks,\ 12\ x\ Locking\ Pins\ \&\ 2\ x\ Floor\ Fixings)$

		Frame Depth												
	400	mm	500	mm	600	mm	800	mm	900	mm	1000)mm	1200)mm
Beam Length	Order Ref	Price (Each)												
950mm	323001A	£124.67	323009A	£132.94	323017A	£133.73	323025A	£160.20	323033A	£161.11	323041A	£162.03	323049A	£163.95
1150mm	323002A	£138.17	323010A	£147.94	323018A	£148.73	323026A	£180.45	323034A	£181.36	323042A	£182.28	323050A	£184.20
1350mm	323003A	£153.23	323011A	£166.00	323019A	£166.79	323027A	£206.01	323035A	£206.92	323043A	£207.84	323051A	£209.76
1500mm	323004A	£161.15	323012A	£173.92	323020A	£174.71	323028A	£213.93	323036A	£214.84	323044A	£215.76	323052A	£217.68
1850mm	323005A	£194.57	323013A	£214.84	323021A	£215.63	323029A	£277.35	323037A	£278.26	323045A	£279.18	323053A	£281.10
2250mm	323006A	£215.57	323014A	£235.84	323022A	£236.63	323030A	£298.35	323038A	£299.26	323046A	£300.18	323054A	£302.10
2400mm	323007A	£223.55	323015A	£243.82	323023A	£244.61	323031A	£306.33	323039A	£307.24	323047A	£308.16	323055A	£310.08
2700mm	323008A	£249.77	323016A	£274.54	323024A	£275.33	323032A	£352.05	323040A	£352.96	323048A	£353.88	323056A	£355.80

Longspan Shelving _____

		Additional Shelf Levels (2 x Z74 Beams, 1 x Chipboard Deck & 4 x Locking Pins)												
		Frame Depth												
	400mm	Deep	500mm	Deep	600mm Deep		800mm	800mm Deep		900mm Deep		1000mm Deep		n Deep
Beam	Order Ref	Price	Order Ref	Price	Order Ref	Price	Order Ref	Price	Order Ref	Price	Order Ref	Price	Order Ref	Price
Length		(Each)		(Each)		(Each)		(Each)		(Each)		(Each)		(Each)
950mm	3249540S	£28.46	3249550S	£30.96	3249560S	£30.96	3249580S	£39.21	3249590S	£39.21	3249510S	£39.21	3249512S	£39.21
1150mm	3241140S	£32.96	3241150S	£35.96	3241160S	£35.96	3241180S	£45.96	3241190S	£45.96	3241110S	£45.96	32411128	£45.96
1350mm	3241340S	£37.98	3241350S	£41.98	3241360S	£41.98	3241380S	£54.48	3241390S	£54.48	3241310S	£54.48	32413128	£54.48
1500mm	3241540S	£40.62	3241550S	£44.62	3241560S	£44.62	3241580S	£57.12	3241590S	£57.12	3241510S	£57.12	3241512S	£57.12
1850mm	3241840S	£51.76	3241850S	£58.26	3241860S	£58.26	3241880S	£78.26	3241890S	£78.26	3241810S	£78.26	3241812S	£78.26
2250mm	3242240S	£58.76	3242250S	£65.26	3242260S	£65.26	3242280S	£85.26	3242290S	£85.26	3242210S	£85.26	3242212S	£85.26
2400mm	3242440S	£61.42	3242450S	£67.92	3242460S	£67.92	3242480S	£87.92	3242490S	£87.92	3242410S	£87.92	3242412S	£87.92
2700mm	3242740S	£70.16	3242750S	£78.16	3242760S	£78.16	3242780S	£103.16	3242790S	£103.16	3242710S	£103.16	3242712S	£103.16

Longspan Shelving - Euro Container Kits _____



Longspan bays kitted with two sizes of Euro Container to give a flexible solution for storage of small to medium sized goods or bulk items which require segregation or for ease of storage and forward transport.

Containers are stackable.

Please refer to page 37 for bin sizes/capacities.

Description	Bay Size H x W x D (mm)	Order Ref	Price (Each)
Starter Bay c/w 48 no. E4322-11 Euro Containers	2000 x 1850 x 600	323021S/EC4	£845.45
Extension Bay c/w 48 no. E4322-11 Euro Containers	2000 x 1850 x 600	323021E/EC4	£804.59
Starter Bay c/w 24 no. E6420-11 Euro Containers	2000 x 1850 x 600	323021S/EC6	£640.49
Extension Bay c/w 24 no. E6420-11 Euro Containers	2000 x 1850 x 600	323021E/EC6	£599.63

Longspan Shelving - Components _____

	Frames													
_	400mm	n Deep	500mm	n Deep	600mm	n Deep	800mm	n Deep	900mm	n Deep	1000mr	n Deep	1200mr	n Deep
Frame Height	Order Ref	Price (Each)												
2000mm	3242040	£38.10	3242050	£38.87	3242060	£39.66	3242080	£41.38	3242090	£42.29	3242010	£43.21	3242012	£45.13
2500mm	3242540	£46.56	3242550	£47.59	3242560	£48.66	3242580	£50.92	3242590	£52.10	3242510	£53.29	3242512	£55.75
3000mm	3243040	£55.94	3243050	£57.07	3243060	£58.28	3243080	£60.85	3243090	£62.21	3243010	£63.60	3243012	£66.47
3500mm	3243540	£62.54	3243550	£63.69	3243560	£64.89	3243580	£67.46	3243590	£68.81	3243510	£70.22	3243512	£73.09
4000mm	3244040	£71.95	3244050	£73.30	3244060	£74.53	3244080	£77.42	3244090	£78.97	3244010	£80.55	3244012	£83.85

	Chipboard Shelves (25mm Thick)													
_	400mm	n Deep	500mm	500mm Deep		600mm Deep		800mm Deep		900mm Deep		n Deep	1200mm Deep	
Beam Length	Order Ref	Price (Each)	Order Ref	Price (Each)	Order Ref	Price (Each)	Order Ref	Price (Each)	Order Ref	Price (Each)	Order Ref	Price (Each)	Order Ref	Price (Each)
950mm	3249540	£8.38	3249550	£10.88	3249560	£10.88	3249580	£19.13	3249590	£19.13	3249510	£19.13	3249512	£19.13
1150mm	3241140	£9.38	3241150	£12.38	3241160	£12.38	3241180	£22.38	3241190	£22.38	3241110	£22.38	3241112	£22.38
1350mm	3241340	£10.88	3241350	£14.88	3241360	£14.88	3241380	£27.38	3241390	£27.38	3241310	£27.38	3241312	£27.38
1500mm	3241540	£10.88	3241550	£14.88	3241560	£14.88	3241580	£27.38	3241590	£27.38	3241510	£27.38	3241512	£27.38
1850mm	3241840	£15.88	3241850	£22.38	3241860	£22.38	3241880	£42.38	3241890	£42.38	3241810	£42.38	3241812	£42.38
2250mm	3242240	£15.88	3242250	£22.38	3242260	£22.38	3242280	£42.38	3242290	£42.38	3242210	£42.38	3242212	£42.38
2400mm	3242440	£15.88	3242450	£22.38	3242460	£22.38	3242480	£42.38	3242490	£42.38	3242410	£42.38	3242412	£42.38
2700mm	3242740	£19.38	3242750	£27.38	3242760	£27.38	3242780	£52.38	3242790	£52.38	3242710	£52.38	3242712	£52.38

	Z74 Beams	
Length	Order Ref	Price (Each)
950mm	3240900	£9.54
1150mm	3241100	£11.29
1350mm	3241300	£13.05
1500mm	3241500	£14.37
1850mm	3241800	£17.44
2250mm	3242200	£20.94
2400mm	3242400	£22.27
2700mm	3242700	£24.89

Sundries								
Product Details	Order Ref	Price (Each)						
Beam Locking Pins	3240010	£0.25						
Levelling Plates	3240011	£0.43						
12 x 80mm Floor Fixings	3240020	£0.60						
Splice Plates	3240021	£3.07						

Longspan Shelving - Loading Data

Frame Loading Capacities							
Distance Between Beam Levels	Max. Load (Kg)						
Up to 500mm	7500						
500 - 1000mm	6000						
1000 - 1500mm	4000						
1500 - 2000mm	2250						

Load capacities per pair of beams (Kg UDL)							
Length	Z74 Beam						
950mm	1525						
1150mm	1275						
1350mm	1050						
1500mm	975						
1850mm	790						
2250mm	660						
2400mm	505						
2700mm	430						

